
 Nbre d'équipe : 128

1/8 de Finale 

07111211 GUEUGNON STÉPHANE (0710074/MACON)
07110315 SIBKA GEOFFREY (0710074/MACON)
  ()

03900212 POMMIER DENIS (0390004/ABJ)
07110344 PUTIN YOHANN (0390004/ABJ)
  ()

G - P

03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390043/DPC)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390041/NH)
  ()

03902184 POMMIER PATRICE (0390023/POLIGNY)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (MARCEL)
07111155 BERNARD JEROME (MARCEL)
  ()

03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/POLIGNY)
03905039 DIDIOT ERIC (0390023/POLIGNY)
  ()

G - P

02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905569 BOURGEON VIVIEN (PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

04219961 DURIER JEROME (0710074/MACON)
05806062 WENGER DANIEL (0710074/MACON)
  ()

P - G

03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390004/ABJ)
02101124 NACHIN MARTINE (0210220/FENAY)
  ()

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/ABJ)
03900110 VAUTHIER HERVÉ (0390004/ABJ)
  ()

P - G

02105484 DROCOURT ARNAUD (0210220/FENAY)
02506553 CORDOBA QUENTIN (VESONTIO)
  ()

02121403 BORTOT ERIC (SAINT GEORGES)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (SAINT GEORGES)
  ()

G - P

02102985 MARCATI LUDOVIC (SEURRE)
02100055 BOS CHRISTOPHE (SEURRE)
  ()

03906091 BORRULL KÉVIN (PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907349 BAILLEUX LOIC (PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390024/SALINS)
03901642 GONCALVES MICKAËL (0390024/SALINS)
  ()

02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (0390024/SALINS)
02508330 CHABOD JULIEN (0250205/VESONTIO)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale 

07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (MARCEL)
07111155 BERNARD JEROME (MARCEL)
  ()

03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390043/DPC)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390041/NH)
  ()

G - P

07111211 GUEUGNON STÉPHANE (0710074/MACON)
07110315 SIBKA GEOFFREY (0710074/MACON)
  ()

04219961 DURIER JEROME (0710074/MACON)
05806062 WENGER DANIEL (0710074/MACON)
  ()

P - G

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390024/SALINS)
03901642 GONCALVES MICKAËL (0390024/SALINS)
  ()

02102985 MARCATI LUDOVIC (SEURRE)
02100055 BOS CHRISTOPHE (SEURRE)
  ()

P - G

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/ABJ)
03900110 VAUTHIER HERVÉ (0390004/ABJ)
  ()

02105484 DROCOURT ARNAUD (0210220/FENAY)
02506553 CORDOBA QUENTIN (VESONTIO)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale 

07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (MARCEL)
07111155 BERNARD JEROME (MARCEL)
  ()

02102985 MARCATI LUDOVIC (SEURRE)
02100055 BOS CHRISTOPHE (SEURRE)
  ()

G - P

04219961 DURIER JEROME (0710074/MACON)
05806062 WENGER DANIEL (0710074/MACON)
  ()

02105484 DROCOURT ARNAUD (0210220/FENAY)
02506553 CORDOBA QUENTIN (VESONTIO)
  ()

P - G

Finale

07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (MARCEL)
07111155 BERNARD JEROME (MARCEL)
  ()

02105484 DROCOURT ARNAUD (0210220/FENAY)
02506553 CORDOBA QUENTIN (VESONTIO)
  ()

G - P


